
FACULTY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
HOLIDAY LIST for Session 2025-26

NEW SCHOOL SESSION for 2025-26 starts from April 7th (Monday)

DATE DAY HOLIDAY

April 14th to 19th Monday to Saturday Bohag Bihu and Good Friday

May 1st Thursday May Day

May 12th Monday Buddha Purnima

June 7th Saturday Id-Ul-Zuha

SUMMER BREAK June 28th (Saturday) to July 27th (Sunday)

SCHOOL REOPENS on 28th July (Monday)

August 25th Monday Tithi of Shrimanta Sankardev

September 5th Friday Teachers’ Day

September 12th Friday Tithi of Sri Madhab Deva

September 14th Sunday Janmasthami

September 17th Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja

AUTUMN/PUJA BREAK September 29th (Monday) to October 7th (Tuesday)

SCHOOL REOPENS on October 8th (Wednesday)

October 20th & 21st Monday & Tuesday Kali Puja & Diwali

November 5th Wednesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday

November 24th Monday Lachit Divas

December 2nd Tuesday Asom Divas (Su-Ka-Pha Divas)

WINTER BREAK December 24th (Wednesday) to January 4th (Sunday)

SCHOOL REOPENS on January 5th (Monday)

January 13th to 17th Tuesday to Saturday Magh Bihu

February 16th Monday Maha Shivratri

March 4th & 5th Wednesday & Thursday Holi

March 20th Friday Id-Ul-Fitr

(* All dates are subject to change as necessary)



SCHOOL  ACTIVITIES SESSION  2025-26

SCHOOL  OUTING

Tuesday 16th December, 2025 Classes Prep to Class II

Tuesday 27th January, 2026 Classes III & IV

Wednesday 28th January, 2026 Classes V & VI

Thursday 29th January, 2026 Classes VII & VIII

(Fri to Sun) 23rd to 25th January, 2026 Class IX

SCHOOL  ACTIVITIES

Friday 11th April 2025 Pre Rongali Bihu Celebration

Tuesday 22nd April, 2025 Earth Day ( Our Power, Our Planet)

Thursday 5th June, 2025 Environment Day (Ending Plastic Pollution)

Saturday 21st June, 2025 International Yoga Day

Thursday 14th August, 2025 Pre Independence Day Activity

Friday 17th October, 2025 Pre Diwali Celebration

Tuesday 23rd December, 2025 Pre Christmas Celebration Activity

Monday 12th January, 2026 Pre Magh Bihu Celebration

Thursday 22nd January, 2026 Pre Republic Day Celebration

OTHER ACTIVITIES

*Paper Bag making (every two months)

*Cleanliness drive within the school campus (once a month)

*Visit to Orphanage or Old Age Home

(*All dates are subject to change as necessary)



LIST OF EVENTS/ACTIVITIES SESSION  2025-26

DATE EVENT CLASS

Friday 11th April Rongali Bihu Celebration

Friday 25th April Street play on ending plastic pollution Classes IX, X, & XII

Wednesday 30th April Gratitude Day

Friday 9th May Mathematics Puzzle Classes IX & X

Thursday 15th May Rhymes with Action Prep, Nursery & KG

Recitation Competition Classes V & VI

Friday 16th May Go As You Like Classes I to IV

Talent Show Classes VII & VIII

Friday 23rd May Debate Competition Classes X to XII

Thursday 5th June Environment Day

Theme: Ending Plastic Pollution

 Craft Work Prep, Nursery & KG

 Drawing Activity Class I

 Public Speaking Activity Classes II to IV

 House Board Activity Classes V & VI

 Best Out of Waste Classes VII & VIII

 Poster Making Competition Classes IX to XII

Wednesday 4th June to UNIT TEST I Classes III to XII

Friday 20th June, 2025    (Tentative)

Saturday 2nd August RESULT DAY (Unit Test I)

Friday 8th August DIY Craft Competition Classes IX to XII

Tuesday 12th August Fancy Dress Competition Prep, Nursery & KG

Wednesday 13th August Solo Singing Competition (PATRIOTIC) Classes I to VI

Thursday 14th August Group Dance Competition Classes VII & VIII

Wednesday 3rd September Hindi Poem Recitation Classes III & IV

Hindi Skit Competition I.H. Classes V to VIII

Monday 8th September to HALF  YEARLY EXAM Classes Nursery to XII

Friday 26th September (Tentative)

Friday 10th October Science Exhibition Classes IX to XII

Saturday 18th October     RESULT DAY (Half  Yearly Exam)

Thursday 23rd October Solo Dance Competition Classes I to IV

Friday 24th October Advertisement Competition Classes V & VI

Friday 31st October News Reading Competition Classes VII & VIII

Mono Act Competition Classes IX to XII

Thursday 6th November Mono Act Competition Classes V & VI

Debate Competition Classes VII & VIII



DATE EVENT CLASS
Friday 7th November Solo Singing Competition Prep, Nursery & KG

Art Using Geometrical Shapes Classes I to IV

3rd Week of November Practice Test I (Tentative) Classes X & XII

Monday 8th December to UNIT TEST II (Tentative) Classes III to IX

Monday 22nd December Practice Test II (Tentative) Classes X & XII

Monday 5th January to SPORTS WEEK

Friday 9th January 2026

Saturday 10th January RESULT DAY (Unit Test II)

Monday 2nd March to FINAL EXAM Classes Prep to XI

Thursday 19th March (Tentative)

Saturday 28th March RESULT DAY

       Note: All the activities will be related to the theme of the year 2025-26

Ending Plastic Pollution

SCHOOL TIMINGS: (On all working days Monday to Friday. Holidays on all Saturdays)

BALVATIKA - 8:30 AM to 12:40 PM

Classes I to IV - 8:30 AM to 1:45 PM

Classes V to XII - 8:30 AM to 2:00 PM


